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199409020002
71091

09/02/1994
09:41:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN,
SUSAN E

199409020002
71111

09/02/1994
09:41:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MAXWELL,
CHARLES M

199409020002
71081

09/02/1994
09:41:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN,
SUSAN E

199309210002
91111

199409020002
71101

09/02/1994
09:41:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCEWEN,
WENDELL H

199403110000
80131

199409070002
75631

09/07/1994
01:22:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
ROBERT C

199409090002
77101

09/09/1994
09:12:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEAVER,
WESLEY

199409280002
95361

09/28/1994
01:14:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NIVEN, EARL
JR

12 84 Lot#:41
Book:12 Pg:84

199409120002
80191

09/12/1994
12:45:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
CHARLES W

199406030001
77821

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1994-
17782

199409060002
73001

09/06/1994
08:47:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS,
GREGGORY M

18 60 Lot#:72
Book:18 Pg:60

199409080002
76361

09/08/1994
01:15:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EAVES,
JAMES R

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199409090002
78191

09/09/1994
01:27:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMAR, BRIAN
K

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:N

199409300002
99261

09/30/1994
02:14:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MARK L

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW


