Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409020002 71091	09/02/1994 09:41:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN, SUSAN E						
199409020002 71111	09/02/1994 09:41:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MAXWELL, CHARLES M						
199409020002 71081	09/02/1994 09:41:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN, SUSAN E					199309210002 91111	
199409020002 71101	09/02/1994 09:41:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCEWEN, WENDELL H					199403110000 80131	
199409070002 75631	09/07/1994 01:22:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, ROBERT C						
199409090002 77101	09/09/1994 09:12:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEAVER, WESLEY						
199409280002 95361	09/28/1994 01:14:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIVEN, EARL JR			12	84		Lot#:41 Book:12 Pg:84
199409120002 80191	09/12/1994 12:45:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, CHARLES W					199406030001 77821	Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1994- 17782
199409060002 73001	09/06/1994 08:47:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS, GREGGORY M			18	60		Lot#:72 Book:18 Pg:60
199409080002 76361	09/08/1994 01:15:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EAVES, JAMES R						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199409090002 78191	09/09/1994 01:27:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMAR, BRIAN K						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:N
199409300002 99261	09/30/1994 02:14:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MARK L						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW